
 

 

 

Klinger & Born GmbH 
Schalten mit System 
In den Schlangenäckern 5 
64395 Brensbach 
 

T + 49 (0) 6161 - 9309 - 0 
F + 49 (0) 6161 - 9309 - 10 
info@klibo.de 
www.klibo.de 
 

Geschäftsführer: 
Dipl.-Wirt.-Ing. Peter Born 
Volker Treusch 
 

Sitz: 64395 Brensbach 
Amtsgericht Darmstadt 
HRB 70527 

Steuer-Nr.: 007 237 11798 
Ust.Id.Nr.: DE811323496 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Typ:

Merkmale:

Modellnr: Kammerzahl: Länge:

Schalterschema Datum: 09.02.2017

Frontschild Größe:

Frontschild ArtNr:

Bedruckung

Brücken

Anschlussnr

Anschlussnr
Brücken

Bedruckung

Kammern

1 3

2 4

5 7

6 8

1a 1b 2a 2b

KB-N16              

873 000 05
871 201 01 2 41,2 mm

48x48

87201002

L1

T1

L2

T2

L3

T3

0° 0                             

30°

60°

90° 1                             
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